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LUODIKKO
Ampuja

Raja Niko
Karhunen Pekka
Kossila Heikki
Sivula Mira
Alatalo Asko
Raja Juha
Annala Toni
Ylimaki Armi

Niemela Matti

Parkkamaki Jukka

Raja Riku
Haapala Eero
Rintala Markku
Korpela Samu
Vuorimaa Aaro
Lahdesmaki Julia
Ojala Aimo
Peltola Jarkko
Raja Eerika
Parkkamaki Simo
Méakinen Heikki
Kortesoja Tapio
Hakola Antti
Vuoto Markku
Luomala Arto
Tuomela Simon
Mattila Jussi
Tuomela Mats
Boman Rolf
Luomala Armas
Kronqyvist Ralf
Mattila Juhani
Heikkinen Aliina
Pakkala Ari
Soukka Matti
Westerback Kaj
Holm Kurt
Laine Markku
Perala Erkki
West Stefan
Pitkala Tauno
Ristimaki Juha
Heikkinen Aleksi
Tiilama Veikko

Heikkinen Aliisa
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200
190
179
177
173
177
173
172
148
159
160
161
106
191
185

177
155
122
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200
192
184
178
178
178
175
183
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161
160
166
117
192
187
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171
182
177

182
161
153
166
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187
179
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195
188
183
171
166
181
181
162
164
160
160
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191

191

171
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195
190
188
172
171
182
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173
175
162
160
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193

173
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199
185
187
190
172
175
163
162
156
168
170
160
160
190
189
179
185

159
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199
187
192
191
177
176
165
173
167
170
170
165
171
191
191
181
187
2
161
11
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198
185
184
181
177
179
180
164

165
148
163
168
190
187
191
185
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198
187
189
182
182
180
182
175
1
167
148
168
179
191
189
193
187
2
151
1
177
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176
170
181
179
183
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161
149
181
161
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184
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199
178
175
182
184
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172
151
181
166
11
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177
185
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11
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177
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25,11 Spar
OMS YHT
0 991
2 940
5 929
1 916
5 903
1 900
2 889
11 887
11 837
828
0 819
5 817
11 774
1 766
2 760
2 758
2 732
2 718
2 655
11 373
11 351
5 177
2 167
5 165
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
11 0
22 0
5 0
5 0
0 0
2 0
11 0
2 0
22 0
22 0
11 0
1 0
5 0
2 0
2 0
22 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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HIRVI
Ampuja

Alatalo Asko
Sivula Mira
Annala Toni
Vuoto Markku
Parkkamaki Simo
Karhunen Pekka
Raja Juha
Parkkamaki Jukka
Haapala Eero
Niemela Matti
Ylimaki Armi
Ristimaki Juha
Kossila Heikki
Vuorimaa Aaro
Korpela Samu
Rintala Markku
Lahdesmaki Julia
Peltola Jarkko
Ojala Aimo
Raja Eerika
Méakinen Heikki
Komsi Timo
Kortesoja Tapio
Hakola Antti
Sivula Pekka
Luomala Arto
Tuomela Mats
Luomala Armas
Krongvist Ralf
Mattila Jussi
Boman Rolf
Mattila Juhani
Pakkala Ari
Soukka Matti
Tiilama Veikko
Westerback Kaj
Holm Kurt
Méakela Timo
Liukku Martti
Perala Erkki
West Stefan
Laine Markku
Pitkala Tauno
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10
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185
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113
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189
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185
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187
182
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159
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137
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10
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17
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177
177
181
181
148
169

176
163
148
141
176
140

119
162
170
164
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186
187
198
172
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143
168
180
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17
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17

N P N R N L S )
S S N N N = T

O O O O o o o

178
187
178
162
161
175
166
169

156
119
157
143
191
189
112

164
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195
196
184
179
185
185
171
179
17
180
148
167
160
197
194
136

174
10
17
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24
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181
186
186
163
179
179
184
173
154
145
148
159
142
188
181
149
172

170
161
167
140

Hirvi
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198
195
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180
200
189
189
183
171
169
177
169
159
194
186
173
178
10
180
178
191
150
17
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24
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168
180
190
168
164
181
176
169
157
147
158
161

195
186
135
179

166
137
164
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188
191
181
179
174
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17
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191
159
185
10
176
154
188
10
17
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165
183
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150
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132
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142
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6
190
174
180
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10
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184
181
177
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24
10
178
165
158
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966
964
948
943
932
929
912
905
895
884
877
866
802
782
762
748
715
711
707
654
379
322
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165
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